Extendable vane wheel flow sen-
sor ZS16 with connection cable
U402_ZS16_D_e_110629 www.hoentzsch.com 1 of 8
Flow and flow rate measurement with vane wheel flow sensor FA as 16 mm cylinder
probe at working temperatures of –40 ... 370 °C for connection to a fixed or portable
evaluation unit
Connection possibilities
• portable and fixed evaluation

Extendable vane wheel flow sen-
sor ZS16 with connection cable
Model designation for ZS16 (example)
ZS16 GF E 100 P6 2m ZG1
(1) (2) (3)  (4) (5) (6) (7)
Basic types
 'aluminium'
vane wheel types cable length article no.
 ZS16GFA/100/p3/2m/ZG1 mc20A, mc40A, mc80A, mc120A 2.0 m B005/200
 ZS16GFA/100/p3/3.5m/ZG1 mc20A, mc40A, mc80A, mc120A 3.5 m B005/201
      ZS16GFA/100/p3/5m/ZG1 mc20A, mc40A, mc80A, mc120A  5.0 m B005/202
 'stainless steel'
 ZS16GFE/100/p6/2m/ZG1 mc20T, mc40T, mc80T 2.0 m B005/210
 ZS16GFE/100/p6/4m/ZG1 mc20T, mc40T, mc80T 4.0 m B005/211
  ZS16GFE/100/p6/6m/ZG1 mc20T, mc40T, mc80T 6.0 m B005/212
 ZS16GFE/260/p6/2m/ZG2 mc20T, mc40T, mc80T HT 2 m* B005/220
 ZS16GFE/260/p6/4m/ZG2 mc20T, mc40T, mc80T HT 4 m* B005/221
  ZS16GFE/260/p6/6m/ZG2 mc20T, mc40T, mc80T HT 6 m* B005/222
 ZS16GE/370/p6/2m/ZG2 mc20T, mc40T, mc80T HT 2 m* B005/230
 ZS16GE/370/p6/4m/ZG2 mc20T, mc40T, mc80T HT 4 m* B005/231
  ZS16GE/370/p6/6m/ZG2 mc20T, mc40T, mc80T HT 6 m* B005/232
      * HT : length of high temperature cable plus length of low temperature cable (s. page 4, point 6)
Extendable vane wheel flow sen-
sor ZS16 with connection cable
U402_ZS16_D_e_110629 www.hoentzsch.com 3 of 8
Basic types (cont.)
      'titanium' vane wheel types cable
length
article no.
 ZS16GFT/100/p6/2m/ZG1 mc20T, mc40T, mc80T 2.0 m B005/240
 ZS16GFT/100/p6/4m/ZG1 mc20T, mc40T, mc80T 4.0 m B005/241
  ZS16GFT/100/p6/6m/ZG1 mc20T, mc40T, mc80T 6.0 m B005/242
 ZS16GFT/260/p6/2m/ZG2 mc20T, mc40T, mc80T HT 2 m* B005/250
 ZS16GFT/260/p6/4m/ZG2 mc20T, mc40T, mc80T HT 4 m* B005/251
  ZS16GFT/260/p6/6m/ZG2 mc20T, mc40T, mc80T HT 6 m* B005/252
 * HT : length of high temperature cable plus length of low temperature cable (s. page 4, point 6)
(1) Sensor type / probe diameter
 Vane wheel flow sensor ZS16 with probe Ø 16 mm
(2) Medium